
 

Leadership Olathe 2021 
 
Application Deadline Friday November 13, 2020 
*High school applications are due to high school administrators no later than Nov. 6.  
*Administrators are required to submit nominated high school applicant by Friday, Nov. 13 
Funds Review Committee Monday, November 16 
Application Review Tuesday, November 17 
 
Candidates Announced Friday, December 18 
Payment Due January 31, 2021 
 

Program Schedule 
 
Sessions are from 8am– 5pm unless otherwise noted.  Location of sessions vary 
in Johnson County and some sessions have more than one location.  Attendance 
is required at all sessions. Session dates and times are subject to change due to 
unforeseen circumstances.  
 
Welcome Reception Monday, February 22  Eagles Landing, Lake Olathe 4:30-6 
 
Session 1  Monday, March 1  Leadership, Chamber and Strengths 
Session 2  Wednesday, March 10 State Government (Topeka) 
Session 3  Tuesday, March 30  City Government 
Session 4  Tuesday, April 6  Education 
Session 5  Wednesday, April 14  County Government 
Session 6  Monday, April 26  Timber Ridge 
Session 7  Wednesday, May 5  Regionalism 
Session 8  Tuesday, May 11  Applicable Leadership 
 
Graduation   Thursday, May 13  Embassy Suites Conference Center 6-9pm 
      


